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September 12, 1985

Carolina Power and Light Company
ATTN: Mr. E. E. Utley
Senior Executive Vice President
Power Supply anc Engineering
and Construction
411 Fayetteville Street
Raleigh, NC 27602

Gentlemen:
SUBJECT: OPERATOR AND SENIOR OEPRATOR REQUALIFICATION EXAMINATIONS

This refers to our letter of July 2, 1985, which confirmed arrangements for the
administration of requalification examinations at the Brunswick Steam Electric
Plant. We stated in that letter that we would provide you with a list of
Ticensed operators, along with several alternates, that were selected to be
examined, Enclosed herewith is the list of selected examinees.

Fifteen individuals identified in the enclosure will be administered a
requalification examination during the week of September 23, 199, A random
selection process was used in determining the identity of examinees for the
examinations,

We have also selected five alternate examinees for the examinations. They are
also identified in the enclosure. They will be exanined in lieu of the selected
candidates only when those individuals selected cannot be made available and
adequate justification exists for granting the substitution. If you tind this to
be necessary, please notify us immediately by telephore.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please contact Mr. John F.
Munro at 404/221-556Z.

Sincerely,

(Original signed by SWeise)

David M, Verrelli, Chief
Reactor Projects Branch 1
Division of Reactor Projects

Enclosure:
Requalification Examination
Candidates

cc w/encl:
/J. Moyer, Director - Training
C. Dietz, Plant General Manager
bcc w/encl: (See page 2)
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Senior Operators

Culver, W.
Dimmette, J.
English, M.
Foss, M,
Hegler, A.
Johnson, W.
Oliver, G.
Palmeter, K.
Simon, J.
Stewart, N.
Tart, R.

Alternates
Bishop, E.

Martin, C.
Strickland, B.

Reactor Operators

ENCLOSURE
REQUALIFICATION EXAMINATION CANDIDATES

Docket Numbers

Fore, J.
Godley, R.
Sawtshenko, M,
Williams, M.

Alternates

Chism, K,
Hardin, D.

55-5994
55-20506
55-20062
55-5522
55-5340
55-4767
55-20067
55-7026
55-5802
55-5535
55-5536

55-20505
55-6664
55-7023

55-20220
55-20501
55-20503
55-8285

55-8816
55-20064



